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waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 280-422

Product description: Adjacent jumper insulated IN = IN terminal block

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 200 8*25 pieces

ROHS compliant

Strip length from
Product group
Current intensity EN
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Width
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lvonl

8 mm

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
24 A

1.33¢g

YELLOW-GREEN

5 mm

0.197 in

8 mm

0.315in



